Rank | Boat Name | Boat Class
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Results are provisional as of 17:44 on August 13, 2022

Regatta 2022 Optimist

Nightingale | OPTIMIST

Dottie
Seahorse

Billy E

OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST

Blackwater Sailing Club

Race 1 - 13th August

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Sail Number | HelmName

6557
5624
5741
1444
6062
6233

Natasha Adkins
William Hall
Daniel Hall
Isabelle Miller
Amelia Gilbert

James Foy

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0

www.sailwave.com

Crew Name | PY | Place

1

2
3
4
5

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0

DNF | 7.0
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