Regatta 2022 Optimist

Blackwater Sailing Club

Results are provisional as of 17:44 on August 13, 2022

Race 1 - 13th August

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank	Boat Name	Boat Class	Sail Number	HelmName	Crew Name	PY	Place	Points
1	Nightingale	OPTIMIST	6557	Natasha Adkins			1	1.0
2		OPTIMIST	5624	William Hall			2	2.0
3		OPTIMIST	5741	Daniel Hall			3	3.0
4	Dottie	OPTIMIST	1444	Isabelle Miller			4	4.0
5	Seahorse	OPTIMIST	6062	Amelia Gilbert			5	5.0
6	Billy E	OPTIMIST	6233	James Foy			DNF	7.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0 <u>www.sailwave.com</u>